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College of Business Administration Policies
Undergraduate College Policies
Students in the College of Business Administration are expected to comply with the academic requirements and policies listed in the university section
(https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/) of this bulletin. Amplifications and additions to the university requirements are detailed herein and govern only 
those students enrolled in the College of Business Administration. Procedures developed to enforce university and college regulations are available for 
review in the college office.

• Academic Dismissal/Probation/Academic Alert (CAA) (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/dismissal-probation-alert/)

• Academic Load (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/academic-load/)

• Accelerated Degree Program (ADP) (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/accelerated-degree-program/)

• Attendance (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/attendance/)

• CR/NC Option (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/crnc-option/)

• Declaration of Major (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/declaration-major/)

• Degrees Offered (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/degrees-offered/)

• Grade Appeals (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/grade-appeals/)

• Grade Minimums (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/grade-minimums/)

• Independent Study Courses (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/independent-study-courses/)

• Transfer Course Study Approval (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/transfer-course-study-approval/)

• Transfer Students (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/transfer-students/)

Graduate School of Management Policies
• Academic Programs Overview - Graduate School of Management (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/academic-

programs-overview/)

• Academic Review (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/academic-review/)

• Advising (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/advising/)

• Appeals (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/appeals/)

• Assistantships and Fellowships (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/assistanships-fellowships/)

• Certificate Concurrent Enrollment (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/certificate-concurrent-enrollment/)

• Communication (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/communication/)

• Conduct (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/conduct/)

• Confidentiality of Proprietary Information (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/confidentiality-proprietary-information/)

• Continuous Enrollment (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/continuous-enrollment/)

• Courses and Prerequisites (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/courses-prerequisites/)

• Cross-listed Courses (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/cross-listed-courses/)

• Deadlines (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/deadlines/)

• Dual/Joint Programs of Study (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/dual-joint-programs/)

• Graduate Credit (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/graduate-credit/)

• Independent Study Courses (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/independent-study-courses/)

• Intellectual Property (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/intellectual-property/)

• Inter-University Visitation (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/inter-university-visitation/)

• Law Student Consent to Take a GSM Course (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/law-student-consent-take-gsm-course/)

• Prior Learning Assessment (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/prior-learning-assessment/)

• Temporary Withdrawal from a Graduate Program (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/temporary-withdrawal/)

• Time Limitations (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/time-limitations/)

• Undergraduate Students in Graduate Courses (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/undergraduate-students-in-graduate-
courses/)
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